2022/2023

Hendrickson HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Hendrickson Varsity

Time

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 15

Mar 16

Mar 21

Mar 24

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

2:30 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

10:00 PM

1:00 PM

11:30 AM

4:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Vs Seguin

@ Salado

@ Lehman

@ Dripping Springs

vs Hays

vs Belton

vs Anderson

vs O'Connor

vs Glenn

@ Vista Ridge

@ Stony Point

@ Westwood

@ Cedar Ridge

@ Round Rock

@ Westwood

@ Del Valle

@ Hays

@ Weiss

@ Cedar Creek

vs Cedar Creek

vs Bastrop

@ Bastrop

HHS Hawk Baseball stadium

Salado High School

Lehman High School

Dripping Springs High School

HHS Hawk Baseball stadium

HHS Hawk Baseball stadium

HHS Hawk Baseball stadium

HHS Hawk Baseball stadium

HHS Hawk Baseball stadium

Stony Point HS

Stony Point HS

Westwood HS

Stony Point HS

Round Rock HS

Del Valle High School

Del Valle High School

Del Valle High School

Del Valle High School

Cedar Creek High School

HHS Hawk Baseball stadium

HHS Hawk Baseball stadium

Bastrop High School

PFISD Tournament
PFISD Tournament
PFISD Tournament
PFISD Tournament

PFISD Tournament

Round Rock Legends
Tournament

Round Rock Legends
Tournament

Round Rock Legends
Tournament

Round Rock Legends
Tournament

Round Rock Legends
Tournament

Del Valle Tournament
Del Valle Tournament
Del Valle Tournament

Del Valle Tournament

District Administration Night

Teacher Appreciation Night




Mar 25

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 15

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 25

Apr 28

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs McCallum

@ Pflugerville

vs Pflugerville

@ Georgetown

vs Georgetown

vs East View

@ East View

@ Round Rock

@ Connally

vs Connally

vs Elgin

@ Elgin

HHS Hawk Baseball stadium

Pflugerville HS

HHS Hawk Baseball stadium

Georgetown HS

HHS Hawk Baseball stadium

HHS Hawk Baseball stadium

East View High School

Round Rock HS

Connally High School

HHS Hawk Baseball stadium

HHS Hawk Baseball stadium

Elgin High School

First Responder Day

Little League Night

Alumni Night

Senior Night

Sponsor Night

Unified Champions Night




