

2022/2023 Hendrickson HS - Baseball (M) Varsity Hendrickson Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 7	5:00 PM	vs Seguin	HHS Hawk Baseball stadium	
Feb 10	7:00 PM	@ Salado	Salado High School	
Feb 14	5:00 PM	@ Lehman	Lehman High School	
Feb 17	5:00 PM	@ Dripping Springs	Dripping Springs High School	
Feb 23	10:00 AM	vs Hays	HHS Hawk Baseball stadium	PFISD Tournament
Feb 23	7:00 PM	vs Belton	HHS Hawk Baseball stadium	PFISD Tournament
Feb 24	10:00 AM	vs Anderson	HHS Hawk Baseball stadium	PFISD Tournament
Feb 24	7:00 PM	vs O'Connor	HHS Hawk Baseball stadium	PFISD Tournament
Feb 25	2:30 PM	vs Glenn	HHS Hawk Baseball stadium	PFISD Tournament
Mar 2	10:00 AM	@ Vista Ridge	Stony Point HS	Round Rock Legends Tournament
Mar 2	1:00 PM	@ Stony Point	Stony Point HS	Round Rock Legends Tournament
Mar 3	3:00 PM	@ Westwood	Westwood HS	Round Rock Legends Tournament
Mar 3	10:00 PM	@ Cedar Ridge	Stony Point HS	Round Rock Legends Tournament
Mar 4	1:00 PM	@ Round Rock	Round Rock HS	Round Rock Legends Tournament
Mar 9	11:30 AM	@ Westwood	Del Valle High School	Del Valle Tournament
Mar 9	4:30 PM	@ Del Valle	Del Valle High School	Del Valle Tournament
Mar 10	2:00 PM	@ Hays	Del Valle High School	Del Valle Tournament
Mar 11	2:00 PM	@ Weiss	Del Valle High School	Del Valle Tournament
Mar 15	7:00 PM	@ Cedar Creek	Cedar Creek High School	
Mar 16	7:00 PM	vs Cedar Creek	HHS Hawk Baseball stadium	District Administration Night
Mar 21	7:00 PM	vs Bastrop	HHS Hawk Baseball stadium	Teacher Appreciation Night
Mar 24	7:00 PM	@ Bastrop	Bastrop High School	

Mar 25	12:00 PM	vs McCallum	HHS Hawk Baseball stadium	First Responder Day
Mar 28	7:00 PM	@ Pflugerville	Pflugerville HS	
Mar 31	7:00 PM	vs Pflugerville	HHS Hawk Baseball stadium	Little League Night
Apr 4	7:00 PM	@ Georgetown	Georgetown HS	
Apr 6	7:00 PM	vs Georgetown	HHS Hawk Baseball stadium	Alumni Night
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs East View	HHS Hawk Baseball stadium	Senior Night
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ East View	East View High School	
Apr 15	1:00 PM	@ Round Rock	Round Rock HS	
Apr 18	7:00 PM	@ Connally	Connally High School	
Apr 21	7:00 PM	vs Connally	HHS Hawk Baseball stadium	Sponsor Night
Apr 25	7:00 PM	vs Elgin	HHS Hawk Baseball stadium	Unified Champions Night
Apr 28	7:00 PM	@ Elgin	Elgin High School	